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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p

A

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Tech...
Institute Name: National Institute of Tech...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
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2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Quota Seat
Type
Al OPEN
Al OBC-
NCL
Al OBC-
NCL
Al SC
oS OPEN
oS OBC-
NCL
oS OBC-
NCL
oS SC
oS ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

68795

85972

102629

210569

75609

87530

116172

240091

272863

Rank

75082

86894

102629

225374

81476

89189

116172

240091

272863

2/6



24/08/2023, 11:08

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Al

Al

HS

0S

OS

0S

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

SC

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

37642

95424

176560

33638

42286

107127

62911

86181

166095

243456

39827

95424

176560

34083

43052

110186

63759

86181

166095

243456
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National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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HS

0OS

(O

OS

0S

0S

(ON)

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

775191

57176

80832

64762

87567

175456

255385

51623

141641

775191

61761

80832

66356

87567

175456

255385

56118

141641
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National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(ON)

(ON)

0OsS

(ON)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

46283

57847

155042

204072

60947

72194

108108

209764

377211

50083

59529

155393

204072

60947

75662

108108

209764

377211
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National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim

National Institute of
Technology Sikkim
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Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

oS

oS

oS

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

63169

92132

75843

210991

268365

409406

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.
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Digital India

Power To Empower

69119

94568

77660

213202

268365

409406
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