24/08/2023, 11:08 CSAB



## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



## **Opening And Closing Ranks**

Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Tech	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Tech	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

24/08/2023, 11:08 CSAB

- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
  a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
  b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	68795	75082
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	85972	86894
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	102629	102629
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	210569	225374
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	75609	81476
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	87530	89189
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	116172	116172
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	240091	240091
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	272863	272863

24/08/2023, 11:08 CSAB

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	37642	39827
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	95424	95424
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	176560	176560
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33638	34083
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	42286	43052
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	107127	110186
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	62911	63759
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86181	86181
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	166095	166095
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	243456	243456

24/08/2023, 11:08 CSAB

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	775191	775191
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57176	61761
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	80832	80832
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	64762	66356
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87567	87567
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	175456	175456
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	255385	255385
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	51623	56118
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	141641	141641

24/08/2023, 11:08

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46283	50083
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	57847	59529
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	155042	155393
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	204072	204072
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60947	60947
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	72194	75662
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	108108	108108
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	209764	209764
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	377211	377211

24/08/2023, 11:08

National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	63169	69119
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	92132	94568
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	75843	77660
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	210991	213202
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	268365	268365
National Institute of Technology Sikkim	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	409406	409406

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





